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Andrin
Jamie
Karim
Tim
Glenn
Donell
Dominic
Davide
Lewis
Pavel
Raekwon
Bastien
Daniel
Leven
Matthew
Julien
Dimitri
Marc
Mathys
Mattia
Quentin
Pascal
Melwin
Korben

Frey

Lewis

Rida
Randegger
Trebing
Osbourne
Tamsel
Bieri
Trebing
Karnejenko
Baptiste
Eloy

Worz
Guddat
Boardman
Maréchal
Florent
Heidelberger
Cordule
Piffaretti
Bégue
Brendel
Touchais
Fellows

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
02
01
00
00
01
02
00
02
01
02
00
03
01
02

FRA - GBR - GER - SUI U18

BO
4.90 13.800
5.0 13.650
5.00 13.700
470 13.600
470 12.150
450 13.000
480 12.650
4.80 13.250
450 13.000
470 13.400
4.40 12.050
500 13.800
470 12.300
480 12.900
5.0 12.350
410 12.850
430 13.200
5.00 13.650
450 13.750
460 13.050
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

16. Juni 2018 - Wil

Individuel - Einzel - All Around

PF

470 13.000
5.70 14.000
450 12.750
4.40 12.900
4.90 13.050
410 12.550
5.10 13.250
4.40 12.800
490 13.200
3.90 12.800
4.40 13.100
3.30 11.550
470 12.000
3.70 10.750
3.90 11.600
4.00 12.350
4.40 10.350
4.00 11.900
3.30 9.850

400 12.100
480 12.750
500 13.350
450 11.100
4.70 10.850

RI
4.40 13.300
450 13.750
430 13.250
3.90 12.700
4.40 12.950
4.00 12.400
430 13.200
420 12.800
420 13.150
4.30 13.000
4.40 13.050
4.40 12.700
420 13.000
4.00 12.400
3.60 11.900
430 12.000
3.70 12.200
4.00 12.450
420 12.950
410 12.850
3.80 11.700
4.00 12.150
490 12.500
420 12.400

SP

520 14.600
520 14.400
4.80 13.400
4.80 14.000
480 13.750
4.80 14.200
4.00 12.850
4.40 12.900
4.00 13.300
4.80 12.450
4.80 13.950
4.40 13.650
4.00 13.450
480 13.550
4.80 13.650
4.00 12.600
480 14.100
4.00 13.250
4.00 13.300
4.00 12.600
0.00 0.000

0.00 0.000

0.00 0.000

0.00 0.000

BA

4.70 13.350
480 12.500
4.10 13.000
4.00 13.200
470 13.850
470 13.300
430 13.450
420 12.550
430 13.050
420 12.200
4.00 12.200
4.00 12.000
480 13.050
430 12.850
4.00 12.450
410 12.600
410 11.500
4.00 11.300
4.40 13.200
4.00 12.450
420 13.000
410 11.450
4.00 11.700
0.00 0.000

RE
460 12.900
410 11.100
420 12.950
430 12.450
4.60 12.800
3.90 12.850
4.40 12.350
430 13.150
400 11.700
410 13.000
3.90 12.400
3.40 11.900
470 11.550
430 12.650
410 12.950
3.80 12.100
430 13.000
3.90 11.100
3.10 10.000
3.10 9.050
4.40 12.850
450 10.150
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000

STV
FSG

80.950
79.400
79.050
78.850
78.550
78.300
77.750
77.450
77.400
76.850
76.750
75.600
75.350
75.100
74.900
74.500
74.350
73.650
73.050
72.100
50.300
47.100
35.300
23.250



